
Game and Date ChannelTime (CT)

Friday, December 17th

Saturday, December 18th

Monday, December 20th

Wednesday, December 22nd

Northern Illinois vs. Coastal Carolina

Western Kentucky vs. Appalachian State
UTEP vs. Fresno State
UAB vs. BYU
Eastern Michigan vs. Liberty
Utah State vs. Oregon State
Louisiana vs. Marshall

Old Dominion vs. Tulsa
Kent State vs. Wyoming
UTSA vs. San Diego State

Missouri vs. Army

5:00 PM

10:00 AM
1:15 PM
2:30 PM
4:45 PM
6:30 PM
8:15 PM

1:30 PM
2:30 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM


