YELLOW HAMMER®

COLLEGE FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

FOR MORE SEC COVERAGE FOLLOW @Z_M_SHAW @HAYDEN_CRIGLER



Game and Date

Time (CT)

Channel

Friday, December 17th

Northern Illinois vs. Coastal Carolina 5:0

5:00 PM



Saturday, December 18th

Western Kentucky vs. Appalachian State	10:00 AM
UTEP vs. Fresno State	1:15 PM
UAB vs. BYU	2:30 PM
Eastern Michigan vs. Liberty	4:45 PM
Utah State vs. Oregon State	6:30 PM
Louisiana vs. Marshall	8:15 PM



Monday, December 20th

Old Dominion vs. Tulsa	1:30 PM
Kent State vs. Wyoming	2:30 PM
UTSA vs. San Diego State	6:30 PM



Wednesday, December 22nd

Missouri vs. Army 7:00 PM

